
LOTS B-11 & B-12
VILLAS AT OYSTER BAY HARBOURS
PBK 8/229

WANDER STEVEN M & KATHRYN W
96450 CONCH CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5481-0B12-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.100

05/07/2025 MLU

07/12/2023 DJ 0.00 312,000 0 0 312,000

STANDARD
4

1,185,030
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312,000
1,561,700

0
1,561,700

HX HB 50,722
1,510,978
1,561,700

0

1,182,868

2747/1096 11/01/2024 WD Q I 01 2,200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MENINGER JASON PAUL &

WANDER STEVEN M & K

2415/0099 12/08/2020 SW Q V 05 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O B ISLAND HOMES LLC 

MENINGER JASON PAUL
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23001657 ADDITION 16,000 02/07/2023

2300546 SWIM POOL 95,291 01/13/2023

22006627 NEW CONSTR 517,814 04/27/2022

2025HX Base Yr

96450 CONCH CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 12 3,887 192.9564 304.87 1,185,030 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2877

BAS 2,877 100 2023 2,877 877,111

FGR 1,003 55 2023 552 168,288

FOP 224 30 2023 67 20,426

FSP 710 40 2023 284 86,583

STP 8 10 2023 1 305

STP 12 10 2023 1 305

UOP 523 20 2023 105 32,011

5,357 3,8871,185,030

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=90,10] W13 S4 W28 N17 N5 W16 S18 W2 S15 E4
S28 E13 E1 N5 E7 S5 E13 S9 S1 E22 N29 E3 N18 W4 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=69,63] E22 S4 E6 S22 W3 S13 W23 N13 W2 N26
$
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=49,-3] E28 N5 E13 S18 W13 S4 W28 N17 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=49,-3] N5 N1 N4 N12 E10.2 D15L0.2 E21 N15
E10 S12 S4 S1 W13 S5 W28 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=48,53] E1 N5 E7 S5 E13 S9 W21 N9 $
STP=[YR=2023;ORIG=90,-13] E3 S4 W3 N4 $
STP=[YR=2023;ORIG=47,-13] E2 S4 W2 N4 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 2,199.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2023 2023 100 21,990

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2023 100 3,500

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 315.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2023 2023 98 26,240

4 0912 SCRN RM G 0 100 0 0 667.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2023 2023 97 12,940

64,670

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 120,000.00 156,000.00 156,000

2 000116 C RES MARSH 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 120,000.00 156,000.00 156,000


